
NEW HAVEN PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT 

CONTRACTOR: Yale New Haven Hospital Child                                                  AMENDMENT#:_ 1_ 

GRANT# if applicable: _______________ _ AGREEMENT#: 95384147

ATTACH COPY OF FULLY EXECUTED AGREEMENT 

GRANT NAME: CT Office of Early Childhood School Readiness Grant 

FUNDING SOURCE FOR AGREEMENT: CT Office of Early Childhood 

ACCT# FOR AGREEMENT: 2523-5384-56697  

ORIGINAL AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT: $196,328 

AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT PRIOR TO THIS AMENDMENT: $196,328 

_X_ACTUAL OR 

AMOUNT OF THIS AMENDMENT: $7,219 

DATE: 6/15/2022 

___ ESTIMATE 

_X __ INCREASE OR DECREASE 
---

AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT INCLUDING THIS AMENDMENT: $203,547 

FUNDING SOURCE & ACCT# FOR AMENDMENT: CT Office of Early Childhood & 2523-5384-56697 

DESCRIPTION AND NEED FOR AMENDMENT: Agreement is increasing from $196,328 by $7,219 to $203,547 to reflect 
State of CT Office of Early Childhood's Cost of Living Adjustment (COLA) increases for salary and fringe benefits, to be 
expended by July 30,2022 

ALL OF THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF ORIGINAL AGREEMENT REMAIN IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT 

CONTRACTOR'S SIGNATURE: f---+-.....L..........:..::........:c....>..:'---.::..+-'-'-'=''-"--U"'""'------ C(! Uf4??F75 (Date) 

(»let£-;�� ct{?(�(Tl le) 

NEW HAVEN BOARD OF EDUCATION: 

President (Date) 
































